98%98%
EFFICIENTEFFICIENT400-1000 MBH400-1000 MBH
SANITATION LISTED
Commercial Condensing Water Heater
AA
SS
MM
EE

(In)
Return
Conn
(In)
Vent/Air
Intake
Size (In)
Approx
Shipping
Weight
(Lbs)
Min
(MBH)
Max
(MBH)
AMPW-400 40 400 388 470 37-3/4 26-3/8 38-1/2 3/4 NPT 2 2 4 250
AMPW-500 50 500 485 588 37-3/4 26-3/8 38-1/2 3/4 NPT 2 2 4 260
AMPW-650 65 650 631 764 53-7/8 26-3/8 38-1/2 1 NPT 2 2 6 280
AMPW-800 80 800 776 941 53-7/8 26-3/8 38-1/2 1 NPT 2 2 6 310
AMPW-1000L 100 1000 970 1176 53-7/8 26-3/8 38-1/2 1 NPT 2 2 6 350
–   Extended Warranty –   Header sensor, direct immersion
–   Header sensor, well mounted (with well)
©2022 Thermal Solutions Products, LLC | P.O. Box 3244, Lancaster, PA  17604-3244
PH: 717-239-7642 | F: 877-501-5212 | www.ThermalSolutions.com 	 108599-05    R2